May 16 2024 (20:51) India Rail Info 1

Kulik Express/13053 - Exp - ER
HWH/Howrah Junction to RDP/Radhikapur
9h 35m - 487 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 08:55 ?,7, 1 0 56 (12 [ER
2 BWN [Barddhaman Junction 10:52 10:54 2m |2 |1 107 |76 |36 |ER
3 BHP  [Bolpur Shantiniketan 11:35 11:37 2m |1 |1 159 |31 |50 |ER
4 PNE [Prantik 11:45 11:47 2m (1 |1 163 |75 (43 |ER
5 SNT Sainthia Junction 12:10 12:12 2m (2,3 |1 192 |54 [58 |ER
6 RPH Rampurhat Junction 12:43 12:45 2m 2,3 |1 219 |74 (143 |ER
7 PKR  [Pakur 13:28 13:30 2m |1 |1 272 |32 |37 |ER
8 NFK New Farakka Junction 14:38 14:40 2m (2 |1 308 |42 ER
9 MLDT [Malda Town 15:30 15:40 10m |24 (1 343 (74 |31 |ER
10 |SM Samsi 16:08 16:10 2m (2 |1 378 |43 |30 |[NFR
11 |BKRD |Bhaluka Road 16:25 16:27 2m 1 389 (148 |31 |NFR
12 |HCR |Harischandrapur 16:31 16:33 2m 1 399 |60 |31 |[NFR
13 |BOE |Barsoijunction 17:08 17:10 2m  |1,2 |1 434 |64 |34 [NFR
14 |RG) RaiGanj 17:30 17:35 5m |1 |1 455 |48 NFR
15 |KAJ Kaliyaganij 18:00 18:02 2m (2 |1 475 |26 NFR
16 |[RDP |Radhikapur 18:30 1T 1 487 |- NFR

May 16 2024 (20:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



